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Initial Dates Make-up Dates Assessments  
Students 
Tested 

March 10 March 24 ACT Plus Writing® 

March 11 March 25 

WorkKeys®  
• Applied Mathematics 
• Reading for 

Information 
• Locating Information 

2
0

0
9

 

March 12 March 26 
Michigan Mathematics 
Michigan Science 
Michigan Social Studies 

All  
Grade 11 
 
plus  
those eligible 
in Grade 12 

 

Initial Dates Make-up Dates Assessments  
Students 
Tested 

March 9 March 23 ACT Plus Writing® 

March 10 March 24 

WorkKeys®  
• Applied Mathematics 
• Reading for 

Information 
• Locating Information 

2
0

1
0

 

March 11 March 25 
Michigan Mathematics 
Michigan Science 
Michigan Social Studies 

All  
Grade 11 
 
plus  
those eligible 
in Grade 12 

 

Initial Dates Make-up Dates Assessments  
Students 
Tested 

March 8 March 22 ACT Plus Writing® 

March 9 March 23 

WorkKeys®  
• Applied Mathematics 
• Reading for 

Information 
• Locating Information 

2
0

1
1

 

March 10 March 24 
Michigan Mathematics 
Michigan Science 
Michigan Social Studies 

All  
Grade 11 
 
plus  
those eligible 
in Grade 12 

 
NOTE:  We will not know MME assessment dates in 2012 

until the MME Day 1 date is set by ACT, Inc. 


